O
pt
io
na
l
AUSTRALIA
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
USA

Intellectual Property
Trademarks AVLITE® is a registered trademark of Avlite Systems
How to Order Low Intensity FAA A-0
Obstruction Lighting System
Product No.:
Style:
Model:
DC = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Color:
R = Red
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Monitoring & Control:
0 = Dry Contact Alarm Outputs
1 = GSM Monitoring
AV-OL - A0 - [Model] -[?] - [?]
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
907555355 55 1
FAA L-810, Steady ON
Vertical Divergence (degrees)
In
te
n
si
ty
 (
c
a
n
d
e
la
)
Peak Intensity
FAA L-810
Beam spread
FAA L-810
Min intensity
AVLITE
•  Specifications subject to change or variation without notice
* Subject to standard terms and conditions
†  Intensity setting subject to solar availability
Technical Illustrations
Photometric Output
Dual Fixture Aviation Light Dual Fixture Aviation Light
-5  0        15
AUSTRALIA
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1310